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		Martin Amerikaner 
	amerikan@marshall.edu

	Scott Anderson 
	anderson119@marshall.edu

	H Glenn Anderson 
	andersonh@marshall.edu

	Ron Area 
	area@marshall.edu

	Nina Barrett 
	barrett@marshall.edu

	Beth Hammers 
	bhammers@marshall.edu

	Kathy Bialk 
	bialkk@marshall.edu

	Robert B Bookwalter 
	bookwalt@marshall.edu

	Camilla Brammer 
	brammer@marshall.edu

	Monica Brooks 
	brooks@marshall.edu

	Mike Castellani 
	castella@marshall.edu

	Haiyang Chen 
	chenha@marshall.edu

	Tracy Christofero 
	christofero@marshall.edu

	Maurice Cooley 
	cooley@marshall.edu

	Layton Cottrill 
	cottrill@marshall.edu

	Beatrice Crane 
	craneb@marshall.edu

	Corley Dennison 
	dennisoc@marshall.edu

	Samantha Renee DiDomenico 
	didomenico@marshall.edu

	Janet Dooley 
	dooley@marshall.edu

	Katrina Eskinsk 
	eskinsk@marshall.edu

	Jan I Fox 
	fox@marshall.edu

	Joshua Hagen 
	hagenj@marshall.edu

	Mike Hamrick 
	hamrickm@marshall.edu

	Elisha Hassan 
	hassan4@marshall.edu

	Steve Hensley 
	hensley@marshall.edu

	Mary Ellen Heuton 
	heuton@marshall.edu

	Denise Hogsett 
	hogsettd@marshall.edu

	Daniel Holbrook 
	holbrook@marshall.edu

	Carol Hurula 
	hurula@marshall.edu

	Thelma Isaacs 
	isaacs9@marshall.edu

	Tammy Johnson 
	johnson73@marshall.edu

	Karen Kirtley 
	kirtley@marshall.edu

	Stephen Kopp 
	kopp@marshall.edu

	Penny Kroll 
	kroll@marshall.edu

	Eldon Larsen 
	larsene@marshall.edu

	Dale Lowther 
	lowtherd@marshall.edu

	Ashley Lyons 
	lyons76@marshall.edu

	John Maher 
	maherj@marshall.edu

	Matt Turner
	matt.turner@marshall.edu

	Mike McGuffey 
	mcguffey@marshall.edu

	Brian Morgan 
	morgan16@marshall.edu

	Karla Murphy 
	murphy72@marshall.edu

	Ali Oliashirazi 
	oliashirazi@marshall.edu

	Jeff O'Malley 
	omalley@marshall.edu

	Gayle Ormiston 
	ormiston@marshall.edu

	David Pittenger 
	pittengerd@marshall.edu

	Homer Preece 
	preeceh@marshall.edu

	Michael Prewitt 
	prewittm@marshall.edu

	Mark Robinson 
	robinsonma@marshall.edu

	Rick Staisloff 
	rstaisloff@rpkgroup.com

	Joseph Shapiro 
	shapiro@marshall.edu

	Chuck Somerville 
	somervil@marshall.edu

	Miriah Young 
	spence10@marshall.edu

	David Steel 
	steele@marshall.edu

	Teresa Eagle 
	thardman@marshall.edu

	Shane Tomblin 
	tomblinm@marshall.edu

	Joseph Touma 
	toumaj@marshall.edu

	Matt Turner 
	turner6@marshall.edu

	Don Van Horn 
	vanhorn@marshall.edu

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Joseph Werthammer 
	werthammer@marshall.edu

	Kevin Yingling 
	yingling@marshall.edu

	Wael Zatar 
	zatar@marshall.edu
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